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Asset: USD 238.68 million

Equity: USD 72.54 million

YoY 2023 2.88%

YoY 2023 28.88%

Operation Status: Active

Sale: USD 2.57 million

Profit: USD 17.17 million

YoY 2023 -19.48%

YoY 2023 -28.88%

Registration Date: 24 Nov 2010

Working Capital: USD 17.12 milion

Net Worth: USD 72.5 million

YoY 2023 608.81%

YoY 2023 28.88%

Business Duration: Over 12 Years

Key insights01 /

COMPANY LEGAL PROFILE/02
Company Name ABC COMPANY LTD.

Head Office World

Phone +1 (221) -999-9999

Type of Business One member limited liability company

Business ID 0123456789

Date of Registration 21 Nov 2020

Place of Registration HY Province Department of 

Planning and Investment

Charter Capital USD 51,236,753

Paid-up Capital 

(31/12/2024)

USD 51,236,753

Ownership Status Privately held

TIN 0123456789

Employees 800

shareholders/04

ABC . Company Ltd 64%

Other institutional 
shareholder 25%

Private 
shareholders 11%

ABC COMPANY LTD.

0123456789 +1 (221) -999-9999 World

ABC COMPANY LTD. REPORT2025

VNBIS 02

Main business activities Registered business activities:

Manufacturing kinds of construction steel Manufacture of iron, steel and cast iron... & several other types of registration

Business ACTIVITIES05 /

MANAGEMENT & DIRECTORS/03

Tommy Brown

Director / (+84) 923456789

Andy Nguyen

Chief Accountant / (+84) 923456789

JACK. B. HEIGMAN

Sales Director / (+84) 923456789
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FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE06 /

Owners EquityTotal Asset

ProfitTotal Sales

2022 2023 2024

Key F/s data

Total Assets

Owner’s Equity

Total Sales

Profit

236,784,995

56,784,995

2,236,784,995

36,784,995

243,689,467

43,689,467

1,243,689,467

43,689,467

238,578,432

38,578,432

1,238,578,432

38,578,432

FYE 32 Dec 2021 FYE 32 Dec 2022 FYE 32 Dec 2023

Items

Total Assets

Owner’s Equity

Total Sales

Profit

40.96%

42.9%

44.23%

39.64%

-1.81%

-3.46%

15.93%

5.75%

2.55%

28.53%

-19.54%

-15.23%

YoY 2021 YoY 2022 YoY 2023

Growth Rates

-20%

2022 2023 2024
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********** END OF REPORT **********

This report has been prepared and furnished by VANGUARD BUSINESS INFORMATION LLC strictly at your request and is provided in strict 

confidence for your exclusive internal use in connection with business decision-making. It may not be disclosed, reproduced, or used for any other 

purpose without the prior written consent of VANGUARD BUSINESS INFORMATION.

This report does not constitute a credit rating as defined by any credit rating agency, nor does it represent an issuer or debt instrument rating. The 

information contained herein is provided solely for informational purposes and should not be relied upon as the sole basis for any financial, 

commercial, or legal decision.

While the data has been compiled in good faith from sources believed to be reliable as of the date of issuance, VANGUARD BUSINESS INFORMATION 

makes no representation or warranty, express or implied, as to the accuracy, completeness, or timeliness of the information. The company expressly 

disclaims any liability for errors, omissions, or for any loss or damage of any kind, whether direct, indirect, consequential, or incidental, arising out of 

or in connection with the use of this report.

Your use of this report is subject to the Business Terms & Conditions of VANGUARD BUSINESS INFORMATION, available at: https://vnbis.com/terms  

By accepting this document, you acknowledge and agree to these limitations.

business contact07 /

World No. 12, TC Street, AK Ward, TK District, 

DN City, Japan

(+1) 304 403  

(+1) 304 404

0900624567-005

Head Office Branch in Japan

Phone Tax code 

https://www.vnbis.com/terms

