

VNBIS SERVICE COMPANY PROFILE REPORT

ABC COMPANY LTD. REPORT

The report is about 2 - 3 pages

Company Name:

ABC COMPANY LTD.

Business ID (TIN):

0123456789

Phone:

+1 (221)-999-9999

Address:

Country

Report to

GUEST

Order type

Instant Download

VNBIS

VN0932761069

Request time

05 Aug 2025 09:40

Delivery time

05 Aug 2025 09:40

Company Name:

ABC COMPANY LTD.

Business ID (TIN): Phone: Address:

0123456789 +1 (221) -999-9999 World



()1/ KEY INSIGHTS

Asset: USD 238.68 million

YoY 2023 **A** 2.88%

Equity: USD 72.54 million

YoY 2023 **Δ** 28.88%

Operation Status: Active

Sale: USD 2.57 million

YoY 2023 **T** -19.48%

Profit: USD 17.17 million

YoY 2023 A -28.88%

Registration Date: 24 Nov 2010

Working Capital: USD 17.12 milion

YoY 2023 608.81%

Net Worth: USD 72.5 million

YoY 2023 **Δ** 28.88%

Business Duration: Over 12 Years

02 / COMPANY LEGAL PROFILE

Company Name	ABC COMPANY LTD.	
Head Office	World	
Phone	+1 (221) -999-9999	
Type of Business	One member limited liability company	
Business ID	0123456789	
Date of Registration	21 Nov 2020	
Place of Registration	HY Province Department of Planning and Investment	
Charter Capital	USD 51,236,753	
Paid-up Capital (31/12/2024)	USD 51,236,753	
Ownership Status	Privately held	
TIN	0123456789	
Employees	800	

03/ MANAGEMENT & DIRECTORS



Director / (+84) 923456789



Andy Nguyen

Chief Accountant / (+84) 923456789



JACK. B. HEIGMAN

Sales Director / (+84) 923456789

()4 / SHAREHOLDERS



05/ BUSINESS ACTIVITIES

Main business activities

Registered business activities:

Manufacturing kinds of construction steel

Manufacture of iron, steel and cast iron... & several other types of registration

06 / FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE



Key F/s data	FYE 32 Dec 2021	FYE 32 Dec 2022	FYE 32 Dec 2023
Total Assets	236,784,995	243,689,467	238,578,432
Owner's Equity	56,784,995	43,689,467	38,578,432
Total Sales	2,236,784,995	1,243,689,467	1,238,578,432
Profit	36,784,995	43,689,467	38,578,432

Growth Rates

Items	YoY 2021	YoY 2022	YoY 2023
Total Assets	40.96%	-1.81%	2.55%
Owner's Equity	42.9%	-3.46%	28.53%
Total Sales	44.23%	15.93%	-19.54%
Profit	39.64%	5.75%	-15.23%



()7 / BUSINESS CONTACT



Head Office

World



Phone

(+1) 304 403

(+1) 304 404



Branch in Japan

No. 12, TC Street, AK Ward, TK District, DN City, Japan



Tax code

0900624567-005

This report has been prepared and furnished by VANGUARD BUSINESS INFORMATION LLC strictly at your request and is provided in strict confidence for your exclusive internal use in connection with business decision-making. It may not be disclosed, reproduced, or used for any other purpose without the prior written consent of VANGUARD BUSINESS INFORMATION.

This report does not constitute a credit rating as defined by any credit rating agency, nor does it represent an issuer or debt instrument rating. The information contained herein is provided solely for informational purposes and should not be relied upon as the sole basis for any financial, commercial, or legal decision.

While the data has been compiled in good faith from sources believed to be reliable as of the date of issuance, VANGUARD BUSINESS INFORMATION makes no representation or warranty, express or implied, as to the accuracy, completeness, or timeliness of the information. The company expressly disclaims any liability for errors, omissions, or for any loss or damage of any kind, whether direct, indirect, consequential, or incidental, arising out of or in connection with the use of this report.

Your use of this report is subject to the Business Terms & Conditions of VANGUARD BUSINESS INFORMATION, available at: https://vnbis.com/terms
By accepting this document, you acknowledge and agree to these limitations.

03